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8ième de finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 90 BUFFET ROBIN ROUGE 1 1
2 155 GURI ROBIN VERT 3 3
3 128 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS BLEU 2 2
4 249 MARCHAND LOIC JAUNE 4 4

1/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 89 MAISTRE JOFFREY ROUGE 1 1
2 108 OESTREICH MIKA VERT 4 4
3 112 CRUZ MERMY ANTHONY BLEU 2 2
4 124 DENARIE MATEO JAUNE 3 3

2/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 78 ROSTOLAN YOANN ROUGE 4 4
2 230 ALLAEYS HUGO VERT 1 1
3 117 DIDIER VIRGILE BLEU 3 3
4 130 TOCHON-FERDOLLET ISELIN JAUNE 2 2

3/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 231 FREYDIER MAHE ROUGE 2 2
2 194 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN VERT 1 1
3 134 ZECCONI YANN BLEU 3 3
4 99 CARA LOIC JAUNE 4 4

4/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 248 SALERNO HUGO ROUGE 1 1
2 275 PIORKOWSKI NICOLAS VERT 2 2
3 270 BREYSSE THEO BLEU 3 3
4 179 FIVEL SACHA JAUNE Abd

5/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 86 CATELAN BENJAMIN ROUGE 3 3
2 105 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME VERT 1 1
3 169 DEMOND THOMAS BLEU 2 2
4 96 PAGES MATTEO JAUNE 4 4

6/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 129 CRETIN ULYSSE ROUGE 3 3
2 92 AURARD CORENTIN VERT 1 1
3 253 PERRILLAT-MONET ARTHUR BLEU 2 2
4 198 VIAL ROBINSON JAUNE 4 4

7/8

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 206 BANTIN BAPTISTE ROUGE 2 2
2 77 CLEMENT AUBIN VERT 1 1
3 80 BRIE LUCA BLEU 4 4
4 103 AGNELLET COLIN JAUNE 3 3

8/8

Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 90 BUFFET ROBIN ROUGE
2 89 MAISTRE JOFFREY VERT
3 128 DUMAX-BAUDRON DENIS BLEU
4 112 CRUZ MERMY ANTHONY JAUNE

1/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 231 FREYDIER MAHE ROUGE
2 230 ALLAEYS HUGO VERT
3 194 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN BLEU
4 130 TOCHON-FERDOLLET ISELIN JAUNE

2/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 248 SALERNO HUGO ROUGE
2 105 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME VERT
3 275 PIORKOWSKI NICOLAS BLEU
4 169 DEMOND THOMAS JAUNE

3/4

C. Dos Identité Chasuble Temps Clt

1 206 BANTIN BAPTISTE ROUGE
2 92 AURARD CORENTIN VERT
3 77 CLEMENT AUBIN BLEU
4 253 PERRILLAT-MONET ARTHUR JAUNE

4/4


